

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 354 of 2020

Anoj Kujur **Versus** Dharamdas Annu Sahu

12.12.2023	<p>Mr. Nikita Jangde, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rahul Mishra, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Counsel appearing for the appellant is granted two week's time to remove the default pointed out by the Registry of this Court.</p> <p>List this case thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Saurabh</p>
------------	---